

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10227/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 02/09/2008 in DBCSA No.
228/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NANAG.COMMITTE OF S.M.L.(PG) COLLEGE
(With office report)
(For final disposal)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10230 of 2009
(With office report)(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 10231 of 2009
(With office report)(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 11497 of 2009
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11498 of 2009
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11500 of 2009
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11502 of 2009
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11506 of 2009
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15915 of 2009
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15917 of 2009
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17173 of 2009
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17179-17180 of 2009
(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17408 of 2009
(With office report)

:2:

Date: 05/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shobha,Adv.
Mr. Prithivi Pal, Adv.
Mr. Mohinder Thakur, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Ray, Adv.
Ms. Rakhi Ray, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List after two weeks before the regular bench.

In the meanwhile, pleadings may be completed.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master