

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 1 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10227/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 02/09/2008 in DBCSA No.228/2007 of the HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NANAG.COMMITTE OF S.M.L.(PG) COLLEGE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file appln. for direction and office report )

Date: 24/03/2014 This appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Uday Gupta, Adv.  
Mr.M.K.Tripathi, Adv.  
for Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shobha,Adv.  
  
Mr.S.S.Shamshery, AAG  
for Mr.Gopal Krishnan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Reply to I.A.No.1 be filed in three weeks' time finally.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar